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Email id

45 responses
priyankapurohit.scoa@sinhgad.edu
vrushalidhamne.scoa@sinhgad.edu
avantikale.scoa@sinhgad.edu
saajanmehta.scoa@sinhgad.edu
ankoorpatil.scoa@sinhgad.edu
kirtipawar.scoa@sinhgad.edu
priyankachavan.scoa@sinhgad.edu
manalichandan.scoa@sinhgad.edu
sejal.desarda.scoa@sinhgad.edu
priyachitale@sinhgad.edu
asmitakale.scoa@sinhgad.edu
muktapandit.scoa@sinhgad.edu
avanitopkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu
sarikathakoor.scoa@sinhgad.edu
snehamote.scoa@sinhgad.edu
natashasenapati.scoa@sinhgad.edu
anujagurjar.scoa@sinhgad.edu
rupaliborhade.scoa@sinhgad.edu
hemantborane.scoa@sinhgad.edu

harshadaakolkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu /
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jasmeetkaurjite.scoa@sinhgad.edu

rutuja.pawale.scoa@sinhgad.edu

manasikhope.scoa@sinhgad.edu

indrayanidasare.scoa@sinhgad.edu

Priyankagite. Scoa@sinhgad.edu

Ashwinishitole.Scoa@sinhgad.Edu

shantanugaikwad.scoa@sinhgad.edu

chaitralideshpande.scoa@sinhgad.edu

khatodnamrata1988@gmail.com

dakshyanishete@sinhgad.edu

ilashende.scoa@sinhgad.edu

akshaypipada.scoa@sinhgad.edu

neerajnijampurkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

niketapatil.scoa@sinhgad.edu

pritidhanwat@sinhgad.edu

rohitlabhshetwar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

anujainamdar@sinhgad.edu

tedjoshi@gmail.com

namrataranaware.scoa@sinhgad.edu

vaishnavigawande.scoa@sinhgad.edu

snehalgade.scoa@sinhgad.edu

mayurimore.scoa@sinhgad.edu
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venyelayemul.scoa@sinhgad.edu
harshadavazarkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu
Leenamutha@sinhgad.edu

| taught following subjects in current academic year - First year LD Copy

34 responses

HOAC | 5 (14.7%)
BD 10 (29.49
BCM-| 6 (17.6%)
TOS-| 2 (5.9%)
AGD-I 10 (29.49
cs —4 (11.8%)
WORKSHOP-| 9 (26.5%)
HOAC Il 3 (8.8%)
AD-| 8 (23.5%)
BCM-II 3 (8.8%)
TOS-II 3 (8.8%)
AGD-II 8 (23.5%)
FOA 2 (5.9%)
WORKSHOP - I 7 (20.6%)
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
| taught following subjects in current academic year - Second year I_D Copy
30 responses
HOAC Il —4 (13.3%)
AD-I| 9 (30%)
BCM-III —3 (10%)
TOS-I 2 (6.7%)
CADG 5 (16.7%)
BS-| 5 (16.7%)
CLIMATOLOGY 5 (16.7%)
HOAC IV 5 (16.7%)
AD-III 8 (26.7%)
BCM-IV 5 (16.7%)
TOS-IV 2 (6.7%)
ENVIROMENTAL SCIEN... —4 (13.3%)
BS-II —4 (13.3%)
SSA 5 (16.7%)
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
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| taught following subjects in current

34 responses

BCM V
AD IV
WD |
TOSV
LA
ELE |
BS Il
BCM VI
ADV
WD Il
TOS VI
RIA|
ELE Il
BS IV

SCOA - Teachers feedback

academic year - Third year

)

8 (23.5%)

7 (20.6%)

10

12 (35.3%)

10 (29.4%)

| taught following subjects in current academic year - Fourth year

28 responses

AD-VII
ABTS |
PP 1
Us |
RIA
QSE |
SPW I
ELE Il
AD -VIII
ABTS I
PP I
usii
QSE Il
SPW I
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4 (14.3%)
4 (14.3%)

5 (17.9%)
4 (14.3%)

—5 (17.9%)

5 (17.9%)
5 (17.9%)

I8 Copy

15

10 Copy

8 (28.6%
8 (28.6%

8 (28.6%

8 (28.6%
8 (28.6%
8 (28.6%

8 (28.6%

5/11



5/24/23, 9:52 AM SCOA - Teachers feedback

| taught following subjects in current academic year - Fifth year I8 Copy

36 responses

PRACTICAL TRAINING

ADP 32 (88.9%)

ELE IV 6 (16.7%)
0 10 20 30 40
The academic calendar and lesson-session plan helped in completing LD Copy

syllabus content in time effectively for all subjects taught in both
semesters of last academic year

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The theory and studio teaching combination in academic calendar helped I8 Copy
in enhancing the academic performance and learning outcome

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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The students in my classes were attentive.

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The implementation of periodic assessment, evaluation and remedial
measures were effective to ensure learning outcomes and improving
academic performance of the students.

45 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Use of college ICT (Information and Communications
Technology)facilities were helpful in upgrading the academic
performance of the studio

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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I8 Copy

IO Copy
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The facilities provided for faculty are conducive for academic

development

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Ambience of following spaces are favorable for learning experience.

Classroom/ av rooms

45 responses

Studio

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy
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Library

45 responses

37.8%

Computer labs

45 responses
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@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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My suggestion to increase academic performance and ambience of the institution

16 responses

Library books availability in college building itself

More interactive sessions and hands-on workshop to be arranged. Construction yard activities
also necessary to gain practical knowledge.

Some pedagogical workshops for teachers considering teaching experience

Require PCs for associate faculties, better tables for studios, water coolers on every floor,
Required more site visits and hand on experience for technical subjects.

Addition AV rooms are required

College level architectural projects can be held to increase the design skills of students

Good internet speed is required. Many classes have no fans, tube lights. It should be improved

WIFI and lan internet should work continuously with good personal systems. Furniture,
electrical fixtures should be maintained in all classrooms.

More hands on training are suggested ,inclusion of social issues within studio conduction from
third year onwards

Computer lab need to be update

Just keep it up!!!

Ambiance need to be improved as well as performance
Internet connection shouldn't be disrupted.
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